Refrigerator chiller
PRODUCT FEATURES
UNIQUE CO-EX HEAT EXCHANGERS (Miniseries)
The Heat Exchanger is of COAXIAL type, the design
maximizes exchanger efficiency by using Copper
tubes in a coiled TUBE-IN-TUBE arrangement. Tube
sizes are carefully chosen so that fluid velocities are
maintained through the tubes. This promotes

FRP 300 1½”
          Max Series
 A B
CHT 100 3 3   10 30000 34.8 1 Scroll 9.93 100 1.4 4 450 240 415 / 50 /
3
SS 304 400 2"
CHT 150 3 3   15 45000 52.3 1 Scroll 14.01 150 1.5 6 450 240 415 / 50 /
3
SS 304 600 2"
CHT 200 3 3   20 60000 69.6 2 Scroll 19.26 200 1.65 8 450 240 415 / 50 /
3
SS 304 900 2"
CHT 300 3 3   30 90000 104.5 2 Scroll 28.02 300 2 2 1000 2237 415 / 50 /
3
SS 304 900 2”
CHT400 3 3   40 12000
0
139.5 2 Scroll 38.214 400 4 2 1000 2237 415 / 50 /
3
SS 304
E
xt
er
na
l T
an
k
(1
00
0
L
itr
es
)
2”
CHT500 3 3   50 15000
0
174.42 2 Scroll 50.406 500 5.5 4 1000 2237 415 / 50 /
3
SS 304 2”
CHT600* 3 3   60 18000
0
209.3 4 Scroll 56.04 600 6.5 4 1000 2237 415 / 50 /
3
SS 304 2”
CHT800* 3 3   80 24000
0
279.06 4 Scroll 79.44 800 7.5 4 1000 2237 415 / 50 /
3
SS 304 2”
CHT1000* 3 3   100 30000
0
348.8 4 Scroll 100.812 1000 11 4 1000 2237 415 / 50 /
3
SS 304 2”